
(8.73)

2.0620.687

2.75

4-φ5.556(φ0.219)

(8.73)

0.687

4-(R0.2)

4-(R0.2)

５．６６９５．５９７５．５２５積厚 １００ｍｍ時 コアの重量 （ｋｇ）９８．６８％歩留り率

７．８５７．７５７．６５電磁鋼板の密度   ( ｇ/ｃｍ   )Ｅ and Ｉ 総面積 3

単 　位 ：

方向性 ：

尺　 度 ：

　 inch (ｍｍ)

　１／１

７２２１．８ｍｍ2

0.687(17.46)

0.687(17.46)

1.374(34.92)

0.687(17.46)

0.687(17.46)

4.125(104.76)
 3.437
(87.3)

(8.73)

(8.73)

3.436(87.3)

2.749(69.84)

(52.38)

 (17.46)

 (69.84)

 (17.46)

4.125(104.76)

(8.73)

(8.73)

 3.437
(87.3)

48inch = 0.687
33

4
32 inch = 2.750

8
14 inch = 4.125

ＥＩ－１３７　ＣＯＲＥ www.meishoujapan.com


